
Jabari Jackson, Procurement Technician 1 3/19/2024 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet – Mandatory  
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

 
Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

  

Invitation To Bid Number: 24-101625 
Invitation To Bid Name: Consent Decree – Major Gravity Sewer Line Capacity Restoration (Multiyear Contract) 
Date: Tuesday, March 19, 2024@ 2:00 P.M. EST.                                      

  

Name  Company / Organization 
 

Telephone Number 
Email Address 

Status 

Jabari Jackson DeKalb County  
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

404-687-2744 
jjjackson@dekalbcountyga.gov  N/A 

Willie Moon DeKalb County  
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

404-371-7021 
wmoon@dekalbcountyga.gov  

N/A 

Julio Trinidad DeKalb County  
Department of Purchasing and Contracting  

404-687-3457 
jtrinidad@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Kai Laukea 
 

DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

770-687-3457 
kmiaukea@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Richard P. Daniel DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

770-724-1434 
rpdaniel@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Melvin Solomon  Department of Watershed Management  
First Source Program 

404-308-7790 
mtsolomon@dekalbcountyga.gov  

N/A 

Burhan Shaikh 
 

DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

770-724-1415 
bmshaik@dekalbcountyga.gov  

N/A 

La’Shonda Mullins                             DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management   

770-724-1440 
lsmullins@dekalbcountyga.gov  

N/A 

Justina Indelli Marsh  212-345-4911 
justina.indelli@marsh.com 

N/A 

Denise Davis Gulf Coast Underground, LLC 251-725-0200 
ddavis@gogcu.com  

Prime 
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(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

 
Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

  

Invitation To Bid Number: 24-101625 
Invitation To Bid Name: Consent Decree – Major Gravity Sewer Line Capacity Restoration (Multiyear Contract) 
Date: Tuesday, March 19, 2024@ 2:00 P.M. EST.                                  

  

Name  Company / Organization 
 

Telephone Number 
Email Address 

Status 

Johnny Ziomek 
 

Inliner Solutions, LLC 713-575-4144 
john.ziomek@puriscorp.com.   

Undecided 

Meghan Bedford                  Inliner Solutions, LLC 281-939-3676 
bids@puriscorp.com 

Undecided 

Trinity Mintz               Integrated Construction Management, Inc. 404-917-1235 
trinitymintz@icmworks.com 

 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Vickie Lee Kemi Construction Company, Inc. 404-349-8228 
vlee@kemiconstruction.com 

                  
Prime 

Terri Herring-Croom 
 

Thierry Solutions, LLC 404-434-0383 
thierrysolutions@gmail.com  

 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Sam Cancilla RedZone Robotics, Inc. 
 

412-758-3327  
scancilla@redzone.com  

 
Prime  

Karroo Robinson 
 

Metals & Materials Engineers, LLC 678-691-3747 
krobinson@mmelab.com  

 
Prime 

LSBE-DeKalb 
Gabe Cummings SAK Construction, LLC  615-852-0988 

gcummings@sakcon.com  
  

Prime 
Ryan Hogenmiller SAK Construction, LLC 636-3385-1072 

bidcippe@sakcon.com  
 

Prime 

mailto:john.ziomek@puriscorp.com.gov
mailto:bids@puriscorp.com
mailto:trinitymintz@icmworks.com
mailto:vlee@kemiconstruction.com
mailto:thierrysolutions@gmail.com
mailto:scancilla@redzone.com
mailto:krobinson@mmelab.com
mailto:gcummings@sakcon.com
mailto:bidcippe@sakcon.com


Jabari Jackson, Procurement Technician 3 3/19/2024 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet - Mandatory 
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Invitation To Bid Number: 24-101625 
Invitation To Bid Name: Consent Decree – Major Gravity Sewer Line Capacity Restoration (Multiyear Contract) 
Date: Tuesday, March 19, 2024@ 2:00 P.M. EST.                                 

  

Name Company / Organization 
 

Telephone Number 
Email Address 

Status 

Trevor Korba SAK Construction, LLC 636-395-2769 
tkorba@sakcon.com  

  
Prime 

Paxton Billingsley Site Engineering, Inc 770-263-7234 
 paxton@siteengineeringinc.com 

 
Prime 

LSBE-DeKalb 
Dwayne Cheatom Skyline Engineering and Construction, LLC 888-706-0661 

dcheatom@skyline-ec.com  
 

LSBE-DeKalb 
Shelly Larson Vortex Services, LLC 713-750-9081 

slarson@vortexcompanies.com  
 

Prime 
 
 
 
 
 
_________________________ 
Procurement Technician 
 
 
_________________________ 
Witness 
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